Type TSP
Time-Lag Subminiature Fuses Series
    Description
TSP Time-lag type,250V/300V/400V rated designed in
accordance to IEC 60127-3.
    Features
· Lead-free ·Internationally approved
· Reduced PCB space requirements

275% 400ms Min,10s Max
400% 150ms Min,3s Max
1000% 20ms Min,150ms
Max
Electrical Characteristic Specifications by Item
Agency Approvals Catalog
Number
Rated
Current
Voltage
Rating
Breaking
Capacity
Melting Integral
10In min(A2S) VDE CQC KC PSE UL * TUV *
TSP0100 100mA 0.021
●
●
TSP0125 125mA 0.031
●
●
TSP0160 160mA 0.040
●
●
TSP0200 200mA 0.046
●
●
TSP0250 250mA 0.500
●
●
●
●
●
TSP0315 315mA 0.790
●
●
●
●
●
TSP0400 400mA 1.280
●
●
●
●
●
TSP0500 500mA 2.000
●
●
●
●
●
TSP0630 630mA 3.180
●
●
●
●
●
TSP0800 800mA 5.120
●
●
●
●
●
TSP1100 1.0A 8.000
●
●
●
●
●
●
TSP1125 1.25A 12.50
●
●
●
●

●
TSP1200 2.0A 32.00
●
●
●
●
●
●
TSP1250 2.5A 50.00
●
●
●
●
●
●
TSP1315 3.15A 79.38
●
●
●
●

TSP1500 5.0A 200.00
●
●
●
●
●
TSP1630 6.3A 317.52
●
●
●
●
TSP1800 8.0A 512.00
●
●
●
TSP2100 10.0A
250VAC
250VDC
300VAC
400VAC